

Present:Rana Dam
Additional District Judge 3rd Court ,Purulia
Title Appeal 88 of 2023

Order No 14
Dt 10.12.2024

PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for S/R of Respondant No.3

Appellant file hazira.

No S/R of Respondent No.3 has yet been received.

Fix 17.03.2025 for S/R of Respondant No.3

(D/C)

Additional District Judge I/C
3rd Court, Purulia

Additional District Judge I/C
3rd court, Purulia